W

TATA

August 31, 2021

The General Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza

BSE Limited Bandra-Kurla Complex

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Bandra (E)

Dalal Street Mumbai 400 051

Mumbai — 400 001 Symbol: TATACHEM

Scrip Code: 500770
Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Requlation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation letter dated August 30, 2021 regarding issue of duplicate
share certificates to the shareholders of the Company and letter dated August 31, 2021
regarding loss of share certificates of the Company, received from our RTA — TSR
Darashaw Consultants Private Limited.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limited

(X}f\j ;

)

Rajiv Chandan
General Counsel & Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893
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TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
BOMBAY HOUSE
24, HOMI MODY STREET,

FORT
MUMBAI
400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Date

30/08/2021

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which

Duplicate certificates have been issued.

Folio No

Issue Date

Name Of

New

No of

Distinctive

Distinctive

N0021505

30-07-2021

Shareholder
Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

Certificate
1628373

I EIE )
50

nos From
17807240

nos To
17807289

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628374

50

17807290

17807339

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628375

50

17807340

17807389

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628376

50

17807390

17807439

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628377

50

17807440

17807489

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar

1628378

50

17807490

17807539

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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Krishnaba L Kachar

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628379

50

17807540

17807589

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628380

50

17807590

17807639

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628381

50

17807640

17807689

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628382

50

17807690

17807739

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628383

25

11823247

11823271

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628384

25

11823272

11823296

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628385

25

11823297

11823321

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628386

25

11823322

11823346

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628387

25

11823347

11823371

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628388

25

11823372

11823396

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628389

25

11823397

11823421

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628390

25

11823422

11823446

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628391

25

11823447

11823471

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628392

25

11823472

11823496

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628393

50

28369740

28369789

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628394

50

28369790

28369839

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628395

50

28369840

28369889

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628396

12

28369890

28369901

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628397

50

40989804

40989853

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628398

50

40989854

40989903

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628399

50

40989904

40989953

N0021505

30-07-2021

Nupendrasinh
Lovekumar Kachar
Krishnaba L Kachar

1628400

12

40989954

40989965

A0002896

30-07-2021

AISHA MAHMED
SAEED BUZURG

1628401

25

2600224

2600248

A0002896

30-07-2021

AISHA MAHMED
SAEED BUZURG

1628402

12

6323273

6323284

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m




HEEDARASHAW

Total Solutions Repository

A0002896

30-07-2021

AISHA MAHMED
SAEED BUZURG

1628403

14

19487809

19487822

A0002896

30-07-2021

AISHA MAHMED
SAEED BUZURG

1628404

25

49271527

49271551

A0002896

30-07-2021

AISHA MAHMED
SAEED BUZURG

1628405

10

113103975

113103984

A0002896

30-07-2021

AISHA MAHMED
SAEED BUZURG

1628406

10

113103985

113103994

A0002896

30-07-2021

AISHA MAHMED
SAEED BUZURG

1628407

10

113103995

113104004

A0002896

30-07-2021

AISHA MAHMED
SAEED BUZURG

1628408

10

113104005

113104014

A0002896

30-07-2021

AISHA MAHMED
SAEED BUZURG

1628409

113104015

113104019

K0052665

27-08-2021

KUSUM ASHOK
SADHWANI
ASHOK
LACHMANDAS
SADHWANI

1628410

50

130098130

130098179

K0052665

27-08-2021

KUSUM ASHOK
SADHWANI
ASHOK
LACHMANDAS
SADHWANI

1628411

10

130098180

130098189

A0032210

27-08-2021

ASHOK
LACHMANDAS
SADHWANI
KUSUM ASHOK
SADHWANI

1628412

25

94531791

94531815

A0032210

27-08-2021

ASHOK
LACHMANDAS
SADHWANI

1628413

25

94531816

94531840

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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KUSUM ASHOK
SADHWANI

A0032210

27-08-2021

ASHOK
LACHMANDAS
SADHWANI
KUSUM ASHOK
SADHWANI

1628414

25

74931791

74931815

A0032210

27-08-2021

ASHOK
LACHMANDAS
SADHWANI
KUSUM ASHOK
SADHWANI

1628415

25

74931816

74931840

50006566

27-08-2021

SHIRISH
MANIDHAR PARIKH
KUSUM
MANIDHAR PARIKH
RADHIKA SHIRISH
PARIKH

1628416

50

14423313

14423362

S0006566

27-08-2021

SHIRISH
MANIDHAR PARIKH
KUSUM
MANIDHAR PARIKH
RADHIKA SHIRISH
PARIKH

1628417

50

14423363

14423412

50006566

27-08-2021

SHIRISH
MANIDHAR PARIKH
KUSUM
MANIDHAR PARIKH
RADHIKA SHIRISH
PARIKH

1628418

50

14423413

14423462

50006566

27-08-2021

SHIRISH
MANIDHAR PARIKH
KUSUM
MANIDHAR PARIKH
RADHIKA SHIRISH
PARIKH

1628419

50

14423463

14423512

50006566

27-08-2021

SHIRISH
MANIDHAR PARIKH
KUSUM
MANIDHAR PARIKH
RADHIKA SHIRISH
PARIKH

1628420

50

14423513

14423562

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
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50006566

27-08-2021

SHIRISH
MANIDHAR PARIKH
KUSUM
MANIDHAR PARIKH
RADHIKA SHIRISH
PARIKH

1628421

50

14423563

14423612

50006566

27-08-2021

SHIRISH
MANIDHAR PARIKH
KUSUM
MANIDHAR PARIKH
RADHIKA SHIRISH
PARIKH

1628422

50

23841188

23841237

50006566

27-08-2021

SHIRISH
MANIDHAR PARIKH
KUSUM
MANIDHAR PARIKH
RADHIKA SHIRISH
PARIKH

1628423

50

23841238

23841287

S0006566

27-08-2021

SHIRISH
MANIDHAR PARIKH
KUSUM
MANIDHAR PARIKH
RADHIKA SHIRISH
PARIKH

1628424

50

23841288

23841337

50006566

27-08-2021

SHIRISH
MANIDHAR PARIKH
KUSUM
MANIDHAR PARIKH
RADHIKA SHIRISH
PARIKH

1628425

50

23841338

23841387

50006566

27-08-2021

SHIRISH
MANIDHAR PARIKH
KUSUM
MANIDHAR PARIKH
RADHIKA SHIRISH
PARIKH

1628426

50

23841388

23841437

50006566

27-08-2021

SHIRISH
MANIDHAR PARIKH
KUSUM
MANIDHAR PARIKH
RADHIKA SHIRISH
PARIKH

1628427

49

23841438

23841486

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
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H0105657 | 27-08-2021 | HANSA MUKESH 1628428 50 70042911 70042960

SHAH

MUKESH HARILAL

SHAH
H0105657 | 27-08-2021 | HANSA MUKESH 1628429 50 70042961 70043010

SHAH

MUKESH HARILAL

SHAH
P0111838 | 27-08-2021 | PRAMODE KUMAR | 1628430 25 7156067 7156091
P0111838 | 27-08-2021 | PRAMODE KUMAR | 1628431 5 7156092 7156096
P0111838 | 27-08-2021 | PRAMODE KUMAR | 1628432 1 7156097 7156097
P0111838 | 27-08-2021 | PRAMODE KUMAR | 1628433 1 7156098 7156098
P0111838 | 27-08-2021 | PRAMODE KUMAR | 1628434 1 7156099 7156099
P0111838 | 27-08-2021 | PRAMODE KUMAR | 1628435 13 21440919 21440931
P0111838 | 27-08-2021 | PRAMODE KUMAR | 1628436 23 54098092 54098114
P0111838 | 27-08-2021 | PRAMODE KUMAR | 1628437 10 124302840 | 124302849
P0111838 | 27-08-2021 | PRAMODE KUMAR | 1628438 10 124302850 | 124302859
P0111838 | 27-08-2021 | PRAMODE KUMAR | 1628439 10 124302860 | 124302869
P0111838 | 27-08-2021 | PRAMODE KUMAR | 1628440 10 124302870 | 124302879
P0111838 | 27-08-2021 | PRAMODE KUMAR | 1628441 1 124302880 | 124302880
P0053563 | 27-08-2021 | PRAFULCHANDRA 1628442 25 10678671 10678695

KANTILAL

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
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REKHA
PRAFULCHANDRA

P0053563

27-08-2021

PRAFULCHANDRA
KANTILAL

REKHA
PRAFULCHANDRA

1628443

10

146278011

146278020

P0053563

27-08-2021

PRAFULCHANDRA
KANTILAL

REKHA
PRAFULCHANDRA

1628444

10

146278021

146278030

P0053563

27-08-2021

PRAFULCHANDRA
KANTILAL

REKHA
PRAFULCHANDRA

1628445

10

146278031

146278040

P0053563

27-08-2021

PRAFULCHANDRA
KANTILAL

REKHA
PRAFULCHANDRA

1628446

27425033

27425039

P0O053563

27-08-2021

PRAFULCHANDRA
KANTILAL

REKHA
PRAFULCHANDRA

1628446

18

36765227

36765244

V0037584

27-08-2021

VIJAY KUMAR
VERMA

1628447

25

91073614

91073638

V0037584

27-08-2021

VIJAY KUMAR
VERMA

1628448

25

110673614

110673638

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited

sd/-

NEHA KOYANDE

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
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REF NO.: 341

31-08-2021
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE LIMITED
Exchange Plaza Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Plot No.c-1, G-Block Dalal Street
IFB Centre Fort
Bandra-Kurla Complex Mumbai
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 Maharashtra
Maharashtra India
India 400001

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir([s]/Madam,

UNIT : TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.
RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificatels]
for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they
communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information
relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificatels].

Yours faithfully,
for TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m
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NOTICE
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Off : BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET
FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400023

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said
securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificatel[s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such
claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further
intimation.

Folio Names of the Shares Certificate Distinctive
No holders (Incl of no. Nos.
Joint holders) Rs.10/-
each
C1B0040051 BIMLA BHARGAVA 25 C300285155 89097689-89097713
25 C300787755 91290203-91290227

Place : Mumbai
Date : 31-AUG-21

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.
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